Position

7160 PT Lifeguard
7170 PT Pool Manager

7150 PT Senior Lifeguard
7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7150 PT Senior Lifeguard
7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7150 PT Senior Lifeguard
7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7170 PT Pool Manager
7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7150 PT Senior Lifeguard
7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7140 PT Swim Instructor
7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7140 PT Swim Instructor
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard
7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

7160 PT Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

7150 PT Senior
Lifeguard

Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park

Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park

Department

Aquatics Employees

Aquatics Employees

Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees

Aquatics Employees

Total Wages

$17,609
$16,812

$12,600
$11,454
$10,017
$9,644
$9,194
$8,013
$7,944
$7,800
$7,627
$6,821
$5,249
$4,983
$4,951
$4,697
$4,384
$4,049
$4,008
$3,875
$3,524
$3,271
$3,126
$3,092
$2,686
$2,490
$2,390
$1,628
$1,622

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



7160 PT Lifeguard
7140 PT Swim Instructor
7160 PT Lifeguard
7140 PT Swim Instructor
7160 PT Lifeguard
7160 PT Lifeguard
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard

Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park

Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees
Aquatics Employees

Aquatics Employees

$1,599
$1,589
$1,468
$924
$690
$539
$123
$45

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



