Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$17,609	\$0
7170 PT Pool Manager	7150 PT Senior Lifeguard	Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$16,812	\$0
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$12,600	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$11,454	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$10,017	\$0
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$9,644	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$9,194	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$8,013	\$0
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$7,944	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$7,800	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$7,627	\$0
7170 PT Pool Manager		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$6,821	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$5,249	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$4,983	\$0
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$4,951	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$4,697	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$4,384	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$4,049	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$4,008	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$3,875	\$0
7140 PT Swim Instructor		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$3,524	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$3,271	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$3,126	\$0
7140 PT Swim Instructor		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$3,092	\$0
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$2,686	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$2,490	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$2,390	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$1,628	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard		Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$1,622	\$0

7160 PT Lifeguard	Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$1,599	\$0
7140 PT Swim Instructor	Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$1,589	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard	Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$1,468	\$0
7140 PT Swim Instructor	Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$924	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard	Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$690	\$0
7160 PT Lifeguard	Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$539	\$0
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard	Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$123	\$0
7150 PT Senior Lifeguard	Rohnert Park	Aquatics Employees	\$45	\$0